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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Jim Bascom

Gov. Advisory Counsel 

& Sun Corridor 

Networks

contract bascomjs01@gmail.com 503-984-3032

Ash Black
AI & Industry Exchange,  

University of Arizona
Consultant ashblack@arizona.edu 5203956523

Michael Cohen Independent Researcher mikey1145@yahoo.com 520-390-6647 520-390-6647

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542 602-757-2741

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job 

Corps Center
Business Community Liaison Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Milan Eaton
Arizona Department of 

Education
State milan.eaton@azed.gov 6233326357

Maggie Farry Governor's Office
Intergovernmental Affairs 

Director
mfarry@az.gov 6022905726

Manuel Felix AZ Cyber Initiative Founder & CEO Mfelix@azcyber.org 5209102484

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912 520-349-6658

Teresa Gault CCHHS Special Projects Manager tgault@coconino.az.gov 9286797428

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389
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Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040

Eric Hall Caterpillar,  Inc
Mining Technology 

Specialist
erichall1972@gmail.com 520-403-7417

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library,  

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov 6025406592

Kyle Hildebrand

eX2 Technology / 

Vivacity Infrastructure 

Group

EVP kyle.hildebrand@vivacitygroup.com 402-817-7873 402-301-6768

Shereka Jackson Future Stars,  Inc Founder futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

Bob Jacobson AtelierTomorrow Inc. Principal bobjacobson.earth@gmail.com 520 370 1259 520 370 1259

E.J. John
American Indian Policy 

Institute
Senior Research Analyst ej.john@asu.edu 6025434514

Dave Kazner TruNorthe VP dkazner@trunorthe.com 7142061332

Mary Knight Coconino County Rural Broadband Manager mknight@coconino.az.gov 9286074373

Erin Lorandos AZ State Library
Digital Inclusion Library 

Consultant
elorandos@azlibrary.gov 602-542-6271

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Regional Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Arthur Maccabe University of Arizona Executive Director maccabe@arizona.edu 505-280-3542

Eric Martinez CPLC Digital Coordinator eric.martinez@cplc.org 6028342798
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Tamara Rosenberg Resound Networks
State Broadband 

Coordinator
tamara.rosenberg@resoundnetworks.com 2134556655 806-662-0880

Krystal Saverse ACA GIS krystals@azcommerce.com 479-774-9035

Andy Sinclair AZ DES
CAPS Capacity 

Development Coordinator
asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271

Edd Thiele
Telehealth Access 

Advisors
Project Manager eht500@gmail.com 6233967720` 6233967720

Nicole Umayam NTIA Federal Program Officer numayam@ntia.gov 2023082176

Phillip Way Yuma County
Broadband Program 

Manager
phillip.way@yumacountyaz.gov 9286553353

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


